
2016 Benzie Fishing Frenzy – Full Results

2016 Ladies Frenzy
22.00

   Total # Fish Big
1 Queens of Kings 71.65 5 21.85
2 Play Time 57.65 5 16.65
3 Nibbles 56.30 5
4 Got Fish? 50.95 5 13.05
5 Reel Retirement 46.10 5 16.90
6 Fishin' Again 46.05 5 14.60
7 Goin' Deeper 44.75 5 16.35
8 Kirsten K 43.15 4 19.95
9 Last Chance 42.85 5 16.95

10 Bone Crusher 38.60 4 22.00
11 Ring's Thing 37.75 5
12 Reel People 36.55 5 11.25
13 Strike Zone 25.80 3
14 Finsane 22.65 4 12.05
15 Bird's Nest 21.60 2 14.20
16 Reely... Size Matters 17.85 2
17 Power Play 8.40 1

2016 Frenzy PRO DAY 1 DAY 2

R
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Boat Total Weight Fish # Weight

1 One Mo Time 403.20 20.95 10 107.65 207.65 9 105.55 195.55
2 Fishin' Again 398.65 23.30 10 95.85 195.85 10 102.80 202.80
3 Got Fish? 371.00 22.35 10 60.25 160.25 10 110.75 210.75
4 Goin' Deeper 359.50 17.55 9 76.60 166.60 10 92.90 192.90
5 Lake Effect 331.85 21.10 10 115.60 215.60 7 46.25 116.25
6 Nibbles 323.75 19.00 10 82.45 182.45 7 71.30 141.30
7 Play Time 303.15 19.15 10 90.85 190.85 7 42.30 112.30
8 Fish Files 297.60 14.40 10 101.50 201.50 5 46.10 96.10
9 Flatout 2 294.45 18.85 10 117.20 217.20 4 37.25 77.25

10 Hammbone 290.85 19.55 10 101.25 201.25 4 49.60 89.60
11 Trophy Cup 284.25 20.10 10 76.05 176.05 7 38.20 108.20
12 Sandpiper III 276.00 20.60 10 107.20 207.20 4 28.80 68.80
13 Hooked Too 214.55 18.95 5 54.75 104.75 6 49.80 109.80
14 Ring's Thing 201.25 15.50 6 58.20 118.20 4 43.05 83.05
15 Kirstin K 156.35 9 66.35 156.35 0.00
16 Big Bird 145.40 22.65 4 54.60 94.60 2 30.80 50.80
17 Double Diamond 77.95 5 27.95 77.95 0.00
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2016 Frenzy Ams DAY 1 DAY 2
R

N
K

Boat Total Weight Fish # Weight

1 On the Spot II 354.35 19.05 10 107.25 207.25 9 57.10 147.10
2 Finsane 289.05 17.35 10 103.75 203.75 5 35.30 85.30
3 Slimey Hands 286.45 20.50 8 82.20 162.20 7 54.25 124.25
4 Bad Habitz 274.50 20.00 10 100.70 200.70 4 33.80 73.80
5 Double K 263.95 19.80 10 97.50 197.50 4 26.45 66.45
6 Last Chance 243.10 16.00 9 71.70 161.70 5 31.40 81.40
7 Doc's Holiday 242.75 17.15 10 102.40 202.40 2 20.35 40.35
8 Wet Dog II 238.55 16.30 8 69.00 149.00 6 29.55 89.55
9 Fish Byte II 224.50 13.55 9 65.45 155.45 4 29.05 69.05

10 Harvester II 211.35 9 78.60 168.60 2 22.75 42.75
11 Power Play 206.35 16.65 8 74.10 154.10 2 32.25 52.25
12 Bounty Hunter 182.60 21.30 6 58.85 118.85 4 23.75 63.75
13 King Me 176.45 22.40 7 76.05 146.05 2 10.40 30.40
14 Addicted 2 Fishing 170.95 7 40.75 110.75 4 20.20 60.20
15 Dirty Bird 165.90 7 33.10 103.10 4 22.80 62.80
16 Lawsuit Pending 134.90 12.50 3 31.60 61.60 4 33.30 73.30
17 Team Hurricane 126.95 15.60 5 35.65 85.65 2 21.30 41.30
18 Greedy Rod 125.25 16.85 6 65.25 125.25 0.00
19 Bone Crusher 102.40 14.55 3 37.25 67.25 2 15.15 35.15
20 Catch 22 93.55 14.55 5 43.55 93.55 0.00
21 Sarah J 81.20 5 31.20 81.20 0.00
22 Here Fishy Fishy 64.45 3 16.25 46.25 1 8.20 18.20
23 Bird's Nest 43.40 14.45 2 23.40 43.40 0.00
24 Ty One On II 31.20 2 11.20 31.20 0.00
25 Angler 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 Otter 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 Polymer Knot 0.00 0.00 0.00
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2016 Frenzy Big Fish
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1 Shakers 28.70
2 Fishin' Again 23.30
3 Big Bird 22.65
4 King Me 22.40
5 Got Fish? 22.35
6 Reel Retirement 22.25
7 Bounty Hunter 21.30
8 Lake Effect 21.10
9 One Mo Time 20.95

10 Sandpiper III 20.60
11 Slimey Hands 20.50
12 Trophy Cup 20.10
13 Bad Habitz 20.00

Big
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Place Frenzy 333 Total #1 #2 #3
1 Fishin' Again 67.75 21.25 23.20 23.30
2 Big Bird 64.00 20.80 20.55 22.65
3 One Mo Time 59.45 18.85 20.95 19.65
4 Reel Retirement 57.20 20.50 18.60 18.10
5 Shakers 56.85 28.70 10.35 17.80
6 Bad Habitz 54.70 17.95 16.75 20.00
7 Hammbone 53.50 17.35 19.55 16.60
8 Pier Pressure 53.00 18.30 17.20 17.50
9 Got Fish? 52.95 14.80 22.35 15.80

10 Nibbles 50.10 12.45 19.00 18.65
11 Slimey Hands 49.50 20.50 17.50 11.50
12 Power Play 49.15 16.25 16.25 16.65
13 Lake Effect 47.85 21.10 16.55 10.20
14 Flatout 2 46.90 18.85 16.55 11.50
15 On the Spot II 45.60 17.10 19.05 9.45
16 Finsane 44.80 17.35 15.95 11.50
17 Play Time 44.35 17.85 19.15 7.35
18 Goin' Deeper 44.00 16.55 17.55 9.90
19 Hooked Too 43.20 18.95 11.20 13.05
20 Double K 38.35 19.80 11.95 6.60
21 Doc's Holiday 37.60 17.15 10.85 9.60
22 Trophy Cup 37.15 20.10 9.95 7.10
23 Sandpiper III 36.25 20.60 8.00 7.65
24 Bounty Hunter 36.05 21.30 9.10 5.65
25 Ring's Thing 35.90 15.50 11.45 8.95
26 Fish Wish III 35.10 15.40 8.90 10.80
27 Last Chance 34.80 16.00 6.70 12.10
28 Fish Files 34.65 14.40 13.25 7.00
29 King Me 32.80 22.40 5.05 5.35
30 Lawsuit Pending 32.45 12.50 11.30 8.65
31 Bone Crusher 31.80 14.55 8.65 8.60
32 Fish Byte II 30.30 13.55 8.05 8.70
33 Wet Dog II 30.20 16.30 8.00 5.90
34 Harvester II 22.80 15.65 7.15 0.00
35 Team Hurricane 21.30 15.60 5.70 0.00
36 Dirty Bird 20.20 6.00 6.00 8.20
37 Greedy Rod 16.85 16.85 0.00 0.00
38 Catch 22 14.55 14.55 0.00 0.00
39 Bird's Nest 14.45 14.45 0.00 0.00
40 Fin to Win 14.20 0.00 0.00 14.20
41 Konnor Ball 13.65 13.65 0.00 0.00
42 Here Fishy Fishy 8.20 8.20 0.00 0.00


